PA210119

NOMINATIONS FOR PINJARRA - Monday, 21 January, 2019

ACCEPTANCES CLOSE - Thursday, 17 January, 2019 10:30 am
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Rank Horse / HWOE

PAC21011901 3YO+ MS PACE (Level 1) (SKY) (MS) of $7,500. 3YO+

Trainer

Maiden (HWOE = $0)
(NO CONCESSION CLAIMS)

Driver (Level 1)

HPR

Other Engagements
& Nominations
(in Preference Order)
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(Concessions for Novice Driver). RBD. 1684 metres.

Nominations EXTENDED until 10:30AM Thursday 17 January 2019.
already nominated.

PREFERENCE to horses

DWAYNE /0.00

JOHNNYS GRANGE / 0.00
MEET YOUR MAKER / 0.00
SPANGLED FELLA/0.00
ZARAK /0.00

ONE FOR DAVE ANDME / 0.00
CHERS MAGIC JET NZ/0.00
KIRABELLA /0.00

MADAM OF MISCHIEF / 0.00
SISTERS /0.00

IM DRINKINDOUBLES / 0.00
LITTLE AN SASSY /0.00
SANFORD LORETTA/0.00
SHELLWOOD CHIEF /0.00
WIFES CHOICE / 0.00

Joe Suvaljko

G F JBond, S A Bond

Frank Nafranec
Colin Olsen
David Young
John Filardo
Tony Giglietta
Tracy Reay
Michael Callegari
Warren Robinson
Tom Sheehy
Heather Herbert
John Fagg

Barry Giudice

Jerime Steele

No Driver Listed
Ryan Warwick
Shane Young
Chris Lewis

David Young

John Filardo

No Driver Listed
Dean Miller
Ashleigh Markham
Aldo Cortopassi
Emily Suvaljko
Gary Herbert
Bailey McDonough
Barry Giudice

Shane Steele

29
28
26
26
25
25
24
22
21
18
16

13
11

FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT

(1-PAC21011901),(2-PAC21011908)

(1-PAC21011901),(2-PAC21011908)
(1-PAC21011901),(2-PAC21011903)
(1-PAC21011901),(2-PAC21011903)

Rank Horse / HWOE

PAC21011902 SS PACE (SKY) (SS) of $7,500. 3YO+

HWOE $12,000+ CONDITIONED STAND
(CONCESSIONS CLAIMS ELIGIBLE)
Preference to HWOE $12,000+ (Level 7)

Trainer  (Concessions BF¥Svice Driver). RBD. 2116 metrBER

Other Engagements
& Nominations
(in Preference Order)

N oo g B~ WN =

10
11
12
13

15

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Nominations EXTENDED until 10:30AM Thursday 17 January 2019.
already nominated.

PREFERENCE to horses

BETTOR NOT BITTER / 50,000.00
ATMOSPHERICAL / 21,522.95
CRIME SCENE NZ/20,929.50
ONEONTHEWOOD / 50,000.00
CAVALRY CALL /27,371.75
TANAKA EAGLE / 66,467.00

MON LAMOUR / 29,483.50

EL COMACHO NZ/31,172.75

IM BATMAN / 35,941.75

THE TRILOGY NZ /50,000.00

ADDA COURAGE / 15,299.75

TRUST MY JUDGEMENT NZ/27,500.00
DONEGAL CHOKIN NZ / 35,000.00
ANOTHER AYJAY / 44,483.50
TALKERUP NZ /27,401.24

SMACKWATER JACK NZ / 41,366.25
CAPTAIN MANNERING NZ / 14,488.30
ATTACK ON COMMAND / 40,000.00
BONSU /22,500.00

PARAMEDIC / 22,500.00
CYCLONEDOMIC / 22,500.00

IT AINT ROYAL / 37,500.00

BETTOR NOT KNOWING NZ /50,000.00
COEUR DE WHITBY / 22,500.00
ARRIENS / 27,500.00

G F JBond, S A Bond

Ross Olivieri

Ross Olivieri
Joshua Dunn
Ashleigh Markham
Reg Phillips

Percy Johnson

Bryan Cousins

Phil Duggan
Kristian Hawkins
Ross Olivieri
Aldo Cortopassi
Sonia Zucchiatti
Matthew Scott
Tony Svilicich

Matthew Scott
Michael Brennan
Cliff Woodworth
Peter Marsh
Corey Rogers
David Simmonds
Edward Burnham
Adrian Shanks
Leeann Lee
Richard Sheridan

Ryan Warwick

No Driver Listed
Chris Lewis
Shannon Suvaljko
Ashleigh Markham
Mark Johnson (cl)

Kim Prentice

Kim Prentice

Micheal Ferguson
Kristian Hawkins
Chris Lewis

Aldo Cortopassi
Mitchell Miller
Michael Grantham
Mark Reed

Chris Voak

No Driver Listed

No Driver Listed
Chris Lewis

Kyle Harper
Shannon Suvaljko
Madeleine Young (cl)
Ashleigh Markham
Chris Voak

Trent Wheeler

41
37
35
33
32
31
29

29

29
29
29
28
23
23
22

20
18
18
18
17
15
15
13
10

20
FT
FT
20
10
20
10

FT

10
10
FT
10
FT
20
FT

10
FT
10
FT
FT
FT
FT
10
FT
FT

(1-PAC21011905),(2-PAC21011909),(3-PAC2101
1902)

(1-PAC21011909),(2-PAC21011905),(3-PAC2101
1902)

(1-PAC21011905),(2-PAC21011909),(3-PAC2101
1902)

(1-PAC21011904),(2-PAC21011902)

(1-PAC21011902),(2-PAC21011904)
(1-PAC21011904),(2-PAC21011902)
(1-PAC21011904),(2-PAC21011902)
(1-PAC21011902),(2-PAC21011909)
(1-PAC21011909),(2-PAC21011902)
(1-PAC21011904),(2-PAC21011902)
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Rank Horse / HWOE

Fillies & Mares
HWOE LT $6,000
(NO CONCESSION CLAIMS)

Trainer  preference to HRAEYE $1+ (Level 3). RBD. 2185 mekteR.

PAC21011903 3YO+ FILLIES & MARES MS PACE (Level 3) (SKY) (MS) of $7,500. 3YO+

Other Engagements
& Nominations
(in Preference Order)
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4 a4 a o
A WO N =2 O ©

Nominations EXTENDED until 10:30AM Thursday 17 January 2019. PREFERENCE to horses
already nominated.

LADY CHELSEA /5,625.75
BETTOR CAPTURED /2,081.62
MARILYN SAID / 4,483.50
SAVANNA NZ / 5,562.00

MOTOR ON JESSIE / 3,843.00
LIL ROSIE LEE / 4,163.25
MINIKITA / 5,362.50
NOWUSEEMESMILE / 4,163.25
MISS VUNG TAU / 4,163.25
BETTOR COPAGOODONE / 1,250.00
KATA NOI BEACH / 2,562.00
LITTLE AN SASSY /0.00
TROUBLESOME LASS / 1,950.00
SANFORD LORETTA/0.00

Don Wegner
Terry Ferguson
Peter Anderson
Adrian Shanks
Chris Feast
Leeann Lee
Hayden Reeves
Sarah Suvaljko
Ross King
Terry Ferguson
David Young
Heather Herbert
Tracy Reay
John Fagg

Stephen Simms
Chris Voak
Michael Grantham
Ashleigh Markham
Shannon Suvaljko
Mitchell Miller
Bailey McDonough
Dylan Egerton-Green
Morgan Woodley
No Driver Listed
Dean Miller

Gary Herbert

Kyle Harper
Bailey McDonough

26
26
26
25
22
20
19
18
18
17
17

13
13

FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT

(1-PAC21011908),(2-PAC21011903)

(1-PAC21011908),(2-PAC21011903)

(1-PAC21011901),(2-PAC21011903)

(1-PAC21011901),(2-PAC21011903)

Rank Horse / HWOE

PAC21011904 3YO+ MS PACE (Level 5) (SKY) (MS) of $7,500. 3YO+

Trainer

HWOE LT $12,000

(CONCESSIONS HWOE LT $16,500)
ALSO ELIGIBLE - HWOE LT $25,000 With L5$ LT $2,250.
Prefererf@& HWOE $6,000+ (Level 5) R

Other Engagements
& Nominations
(in Preference Order)
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(Concessions for Novice Driver). RBD. 2185 metres.

Nominations EXTENDED until 10:30AM Thursday 17 January 2019. PREFERENCE to horses
already nominated.

BITCOIN /10,488.17
SHEZLIKATERROR /9,295.30
STARLIGHT DESTINY NZ / 8,254.70
SHADOW MAKER NZ / 8,138.25
MISS TIVOLINZ / 6,725.25

WHOS YOUR BUDDY / 13,455.75
MELIMAC / 10,983.50

LEESEME LIFESTYLE /7,580.35
VINCENZO PERUGGIA NZ / 12,122.50
TAJIE BABY / 15,600.00
ILLUSIONATION / 21,508.50

THE REDEEMER / 17,500.00
EXCUSE ME SIR /10,276.50
CRACKA TINNY / 4,483.50
CHASING THE STARS / 6,337.50
DANNY DEL VITO NZ /7,950.00
CAPTAIN MANNERING NZ / 14,488.30
BONSU /22,500.00

PARAMEDIC / 22,500.00
MYSTIC FALLS / 11,874.06
JILLIBY COURAGE / 15,390.00
TEPELO STAR/ 8,326.50
CYCLONEDOMIC / 22,500.00
SQUILLIONS / 12,273.65
COEUR DE WHITBY / 22,500.00

G F JBond, S A Bond

Tracy Reay

G F JBond, S A Bond

Ray Williams
Michael Blakemore
Michael Brennan
Warren Robinson
Barry Giudice
Tony Svilicich
Harry Ashby

Reg Phillips

Tom Sheehy
Cliff Woodworth
John Filardo
Peter Tilbrook
Phil Costello
Michael Brennan
Peter Marsh
Corey Rogers
Sonia Zucchiatti
Clinton Hall
Ralph Johnson
David Simmonds
Hayden Reeves

Leeann Lee

Ryan Warwick
Kyle Harper
Ryan Warwick
Aldo Cortopassi
Michael Blakemore
No Driver Listed
Aldo Cortopassi
Barry Giudice
No Driver Listed
Emily Suvaljko
Aldo Cortopassi

Emily Suvaljko
No Driver Listed
John Filardo
Emily Suvaljko
Chris Voak

No Driver Listed
Chris Lewis

Kyle Harper

Deni Roberts

No Driver Listed
Chris Voak
Shannon Suvaljko
Bailey McDonough
Chris Voak

38
35
35
34
33
30
29
25
25
23
23

22
22
21
21
18
18
18
17
17
17
16
15
15
10

FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT

FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT

(1-PAC21011904),(2-PAC21011908)

(1-PAC21011904),(2-PAC21011905)

(1-PAC21011904),(2-PAC21011905)
(1-PAC21011904),(2-PAC21011905)
Engaged GLPARK 18/01/2019 /

(1-PAC21011904),(2-PAC21011905),(3-PAC2101

1909)
(1-PAC21011904),(2-PAC21011905)

(1-PAC21011904),(2-PAC21011902)
(1-PAC21011902),(2-PAC21011904)
(1-PAC21011904),(2-PAC21011902)

(1-PAC21011904),(2-PAC21011902)

(1-PAC21011904),(2-PAC21011902)
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Rank Horse / HWOE

PAC21011905 3YO+ MS PACE (Level 7) (SKY) (MS) of $7,500. 3YO+

Trainer

HWOE LT $25,000

(CONCESSIONS HWOE LT $29,500)
ALSO ELIGIBLE - HWOE LT $40,000 With L5$ LT $2,250.
PreferenB8Y§'HWOE $12,000+ (Level 7)

HPR

Other Engagements
& Nominations
(in Preference Order)
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10
1"
12
13

15
16
17

18
19
20

21
22
23
24

(Concessions for Novice Driver). RBD. 2692 metres.

already nominated.

Nominations EXTENDED until 10:30AM Thursday 17 January 2019. PREFERENCE to horses

THE LIGHTNING STRIKE NZ / 12,809.86
THEO AVIATOR / 12,169.48
ROCKABALL NZ / 14,792.00

ROLL WITH ME / 18,396.75

WHOS YOUR BUDDY / 13,455.75
ARMA OROURKE NZ/ 18,296.00

EL COMACHO NZ/31,172.75

MON LAMOUR / 29,483.50

FOUR STARZZZ FORSA /32,078.73
TIMS PORTRAIT / 19,988.35

WABI SABI / 30,000.00

VINCENZO PERUGGIA NZ /12,122.50
HASTALAVISTA / 20,833.60
CAPTURED DELIGHT / 14,206.04
BLACK JACK ZAC / 17,613.75

TAJIE BABY / 15,600.00
ILLUSIONATION / 21,508.50

THE REDEEMER / 17,500.00
CIMORENE / 12,500.00
TALKERUP NZ /27,401.24

TWENTYNINE TWELVE NZ /39,915.00
COMBAT CRUSADE / 18,908.35
TARSAO / 34,727.50

ROCKNROLL BEACHBOY / 17,364.75

G F JBond, S A Bond

Aldo Cortopassi

Caris Hamilton-Smith

Robin Zec
Michael Brennan
Donald Harper

Bryan Cousins

Percy Johnson

Glenn Elliott
Aldo Cortopassi
Clinton Hall
Tony Svilicich
Aldo Cortopassi
Terry Ferguson
John Ellis
Harry Ashby
Reg Phillips

Tom Sheehy
Terry Ferguson

Tony Svilicich

Ashleigh Markham
Lauren Jones
Bryan Cousins

Terry Ferguson

Ryan Warwick
Aldo Cortopassi
Micheal Ferguson
Shannon Suvaljko
No Driver Listed
Donald Harper

Kim Prentice

No Driver Listed

Shannon Suvaljko
Aldo Cortopassi
No Driver Listed
No Driver Listed
Aldo Cortopassi
Chris Voak

Chris Lewis

Emily Suvaljko (cl)
Aldo Cortopassi

Emily Suvaljko (cl)
No Driver Listed
Mark Reed

Ashleigh Markham
No Driver Listed
Kim Prentice

No Driver Listed

39
38
35
32
30
29
29

29

28
26
26
25
25
24
23
23
23

22
22
22

21
20
17
12

FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT

FT

FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT

FT
FT
FT

FT
FT
FT
FT

(1-PAC21011904),(2-PAC21011905)

(1-PAC21011909),(2-PAC21011905),(3-PAC2101

1902)

(1-PAC21011905),(2-PAC21011909),(3-PAC2101

1902)
(1-PAC21011905),(2-PAC21011909)

(1-PAC21011904),(2-PAC21011905)

(1-PAC21011904),(2-PAC21011905)
Engaged GLPARK 18/01/2019 /

(1-PAC21011904),(2-PAC21011905),(3-PAC2101

1909)
(1-PAC21011904),(2-PAC21011905)

(1-PAC21011905),(2-PAC21011909),(3-PAC2101

1902)

(1-PAC21011909),(2-PAC21011905)

Rank Horse / HWOE

PAC21011906 3YO+ SS TROT (SKY) (SS) of $7,500. 3YO+

TROTTERS HWOE $12,000+ CONDITIONED STAND
(CONCESSIONS CLAIMS ELIGIBLE) (Level 7)
(Concessions for Novice Driver). RBD. 2116 metres.

Trainer

Driver

HPR

Other Engagements
& Nominations
(in Preference Order)
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already nominated.

Nominations EXTENDED until 10:30AM Thursday 17 January 2019. PREFERENCE to horses

SUNOFLINDENNY NZ /69,848.00
LIFES DELIGHT / 12,876.50
ALDEBARAN EASTWOOD /40,000.00
UPANDGONE / 32,888.00
ACOUGARZSUN NZ/ 18,375.00
KELL ROAD KID / 17,500.00
DIAMOND GEEZER / 45,000.00

EARL HARBOUR NZ / 35,000.00
FRAMEWORK SALUTE / 22,500.00
EARL OR NOTHING / 50,000.00

Ross Olivieri
Terry Ferguson
Mike Williams
Nigel Johns
Michael Brennan
Nigel Johns
Nigel Johns
Nigel Johns
Nigel Johns

Wayne Price

Chris Lewis

Chris Lewis

Dylan Egerton-Green
Nigel Johns

Michael Grantham
Morgan Woodley
Morgan Woodley
Donald Harper
Donald Harper

Wayne Price

43
32
26
25
23
21
19
16
15
15

20
FT
20
10
FT
FT
20
10
FT
20




PA210119

NOMINATIONS FOR PINJARRA - Monday, 21 January, 2019

ACCEPTANCES CLOSE - Thursday, 17 January, 2019 10:30 am

Page 4 of 5

Rank Horse / HWOE

PAC21011907 2YO MS PACE (Level 1) (SKY) (MS) of $7,500. 2YO

(NO CONCESSION CLAIMS) (Level 1). RBD. 1684 metres.

Trainer

AGE OPEN

Driver

HPR

Other Engagements
& Nominations

(in Preference Order)
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N

Nominations EXTENDED until 10:30AM Thursday 17 January 2019. PREFERENCE to horses
already nominated.

SOME COPPER BEACH /0.00
MISS STARFIRE /0.00
ARISTOCRATIC STAR/0.00
SUKHOVEY WINDMAN / 0.00
REMARKABLE STAR/0.00
MANIFESTLY EXCESIV /0.00
AL GUERRERO /0.00
NIGHTWATCH STAR/0.00
APPEALING STAR/0.00
SHES ALL STAR/0.00

Andrew De Campo
Peter Anderson

Peter Anderson
Brendan Abbott

Peter Anderson

G F JBond, S A Bond
Kyle Anderson

Peter Anderson

Peter Anderson

Peter Anderson

Aiden De Campo
No Driver Listed
Donald Harper
Shannon Suvaljko
Michael Grantham
Ryan Warwick
Chris Lewis

Chris Lewis

Chris Lewis

Dylan Egerton-Green

26
25
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
23

FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT

Rank Horse / HWOE

PAC21011908 3YO MS PACE (SKY) (MS) of $7,500. 3YO

3YO RESTRICTED Not Eligible HWOE $12,000+
(NO CONCESSION CLAIMS) (Level 1). GPPBD/HWOE. 1684 metres.

Trainer

Driver

HPR

Other Engagements
& Nominations

(in Preference Order)
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Nominations EXTENDED until 10:30AM Thursday 17 January 2019. PREFERENCE to horses
already nominated.

FAKE NEWS / 3,761.06
BITCOIN /10,488.17

CAMLUCK KING / 1,921.50
BETTOR BE OSCAR/7,766.05
ELOQUENT MACH NZ/ 4,403.43
WALSH /6,725.24

LADY LANI/ 1,040.81

GALANTE / 3,362.62

MAJOR SURVIVOR /2,720.25
JOHNNYS GRANGE / 0.00
JESSE ALLWOOD / 3,362.62
EUPHORIC MOMENT / 4,641.75
BETTOR CAPTURED /2,081.62
EL SHUEY /0.00

OVER ARMED / 3,362.62

BETTOR COPAGOODONE / 1,250.00

IM DRINKINDOUBLES / 0.00

Gary Hall Snr

G F JBond, S A Bond
Linda Hamilton
Andrew De Campo
Gary Hall Snr
Andrew De Campo
Don Wegner

Bryan Cousins

Gary Hall Snr

G F JBond, S A Bond
Peter Anderson

Errol Ashcroft

Terry Ferguson

Jesse Moore

Kyle Anderson

Terry Ferguson

Tom Sheehy

Gary Hall Jnr
Ryan Warwick
Kyle Harper
Aiden De Campo
Stuart McDonald
Aiden De Campo
Stephen Simms
Kim Prentice
Gary Hall Jnr
Ryan Warwick
Michael Grantham
Kyle Harper

Chris Voak
Michael Grantham
Emily Suvaljko

No Driver Listed
Emily Suvaljko

44
38
35
33
33
30
30
29
29
28
27
26
26
25
24
17
16

FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT

(1-PAC21011904),(2-PAC21011908)

(1-PAC21011901),(2-PAC21011908)

(1-PAC21011908),(2-PAC21011903)

(1-PAC21011908),(2-PAC21011903)
(1-PAC21011901),(2-PAC21011908)
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NOMINATIONS FOR PINJARRA - Monday, 21 January, 2019

ACCEPTANCES CLOSE - Thursday, 17 January, 2019 10:30 am

PAC21011909 3YO+ MS PACE (SKY) (MS) of $7,500. 3YO+

HWOE LT $40,000
(CONCESSIONS HWOE LT $44,500)
ALSO ELIGIBLE - HWOE LT $60,000 With L5$ LT $2,250.
Trainepeforence to HWAHEY5 000+ (Level 9). RBD. 2185 Hidkes.

Other Engagements
& Nominations

Rank Horse / HWOE (in Preference Order)

Nominations EXTENDED until 10:30AM Thursday 17 January 2019. PREFERENCE to horses
already nominated.

1 DREAMY NIGHTS NZ /26,091.00 Ray Williams Aldo Cortopassi 38 FT

2 THISBEACHRIGHTHERE / 28,374.04 G F JBond, S A Bond No Driver Listed 35 FT

3 COME DANCE WITH ME NZ /29,761.77 David Hunter Stuart McDonald 31 FT

4 MON LAMOUR /29,483.50 Percy Johnson Kim Prentice 29 FT
(1-PAC21011905),(2-PAC21011909),(3-PAC2101
1902)

5 EL COMACHO NZ/31,172.75 Bryan Cousins Kim Prentice 29 FT
(1-PAC21011909),(2-PAC21011905),(3-PAC2101
1902)

6 FOUR STARZZZ FORSA /32,078.73 Glenn Elliott Shannon Suvaljko 28 FT (1-PAC21011905),(2-PAC21011909)

7 DREDLOCK ROCKSTAR/50,000.00 Ashleigh Markham Ashleigh Markham 25 FT

8 ILLUSIONATION /21,508.50 Reg Phillips Aldo Cortopassi 23 FT Engaged GLPARK 18/01/2019 /
(1-PAC21011904),(2-PAC21011905),(3-PAC2101
1909)

9 TALKERUP NZ/27,401.24 Tony Svilicich Mark Reed 22 FT

(1-PAC21011905),(2-PAC21011909),(3-PAC2101

10 ONA HAPPY NOTE NZ/50,000.00 Michael Brennan No Driver Listed 19 FT 1902

11 TARSAO / 34,727.50 Bryan Cousins Kim Prentice 17 FT (1-PAC21011909),(2-PAC21011905)
12 IT AINT ROYAL / 37,500.00 Edward Burnham Madeleine Young (cl) 15 FT (1-PAC21011902),(2-PAC21011909)
13 BROTHA OFA GANGSTA /57,500.00 Kiara Davies Aldo Cortopassi 15 FT

14 YACKANDANDAH NZ /40,000.00 Clinton Hall No Driver Listed 14 FT

15 BETTOR NOT KNOWING NZ / 50,000.00 Adrian Shanks Ashleigh Markham 13 FT (1-PAC21011909),(2-PAC21011902)

Unique Nominations = 127
Licencees Novice Drivers Report (Season 18/19)
Current Current
Licence Concession
Display Name Code Points Contact Number
R C (Robert) Abercromby DRB 12 0418 190 051
K D (Kyle) Anderson DRB 12 0433 907 067
A L (Amy) Baxter DRB 12 0452 022 996
M D (Michael) Blakemore DRA 8 0448 147 939
J P (Jeff) Bourne DRB 12 0416 778 747
S L (Sheldon) Cook DRB 12 0407 242 000
J B (Joshua) Dunn DRB 12 0411 038 810
I J (Isaac) Edwards DRB 12 0422 861 771
S W (Scott) Elson DRB 12 0457 457 226
M W (Mark) Johnson DRA 8 0426 567 893
J R (Jack) Justins DRA 8 0437 940 463
B L (Bailey) McDonough DRA 8 0439502870
L N (Liam) O'Connor DRB 12 0419 953 567
C R (Clinton) Pearce DRB 12
C L (Corey) Peterson DRA 8 0478 944 011
D M (Deni) Roberts DRA 8 0419 250 048
J F (Joshua) Stampalia DRB 12 0439 691 246
S (Shane) Steele DRB 12 0400 870 555
E J (Emily) Suvaljko DRA 8 0426 598 986
A M (Aimee-Lee) Wood DRB 12 0409 270 542
J A (Jocelyn) Young DRA 4 0403 735 248
M C (Madeleine) Young DRA 8 0413 900 298

Total Drivers on Report = 22



